Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: LIT 200

4 \ j‘
CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ HOMEWORK
DATE (in class) (at home) (in Text Books) (Eclass -
Assignments)

Wed, January 11

1. Intro to syllabus

Tolkien: On eclass.

Assignment # 1 on

(pdf). Pre-readings

FRAMING THE ?" D Brooks : Tolkien on Fairy-

TALE Fantasy Literature Why I write about Stories

Definitions - Genre Elves
Tolkién :
On Fairy Tales
Wed, January 18 Vocabulary and Terminology. Assignment # 2

FRAMING THE 2. Beowulf Beowulf

LAND




Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: LIT 200

CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ HOMEWORK
DATE (in class) (at home) (in Text Books) (Eclass -

Assignments)
Wed, January 25 MAGIC CONAN Assignment # 3

The Tower of the

3. Robert Howard Elephant
Conan the (pp. 59-81)
Cimmerian Queen of the Black
Coast
(pp- 121 - 149)
Wed, February 1 Read Assignment # 4
Dagon (1917)

The Call of Cthulhu (1927)
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CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ HOMEWORK
DATE (in class) (at home) (in Text Books) (Eclass -
Assignments)
Wed, February 8 EPIC FANTASY Assignment # 5
4. Tolkién HOBBIT Listen to Tolkien’s
The Hobbit CHAP. 1-6 Interview on You
Tube
+ Appendix A: The | Read the 1971 BBC
Quest of Erebor Interview transcript
Wed, February 15 6. Tolkien CHAP. 7-13 Assignment # 6
The Hobbit D&D
Watch the video”
Magical Objects: Dr. Anne Berthelot
The Wand LECTURE at PLNU

“Wizards in Fantasy
Lit. From Merlin to
Gandalf/Dumbeldore”

GUEST: JEREMY CRAWFORD ?




Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: LIT 200

CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ for Class HOMEWORK
DATE (in class) (at home) (in Text Book)
Wed, February 22 7. Tolkien Taming the Dragon CHAP. 14-19 Assignment # 7
The Hobbit
Wed, March 1 Sword & Sorcery Assignment # 8
8. Michael Moorcock The dreaming City &
ELRIC While the Gods laugh
p. 9-81.
DATE CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ for Class HOMEWORK
(in class) (at home) (in Text Book)

MID-TERM EXAM

MID-TERM XAM
Home take




Wed, March 15
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Sword & Sorcery

The Shadow.

A Wizard of Earthsea
CHAP. 1-5
Karl Jung.

Assignment # 9

Read Leguin’s
Interview

Wed, March 22

Assignment # 10

10. Ursula Leguin K. Jung and the CHAP. 6-10
A Wizard of Earthsea Archetypes
CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ HOMEWORK
DATE (in class) (at home) (in Text Book)
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Wed, March 29

11.]. K. Rowling
Harry Potter

Harry Potter and the
Prisoner of Azkaban
Chap 1-11

Wed, April 5

12..]. K. Rowling
Harry Potter

Harry Potter and the
Prisoner of Azkaban
Chap 12-22

Assignment # 11

Read Rowling
Interview

Assignment # 12




Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: LIT 200

CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ HOMEWORK
DATE (in class) (at home) (in Text Book)
Wed, April 12 13. NEIL GAIMAN Assignment # 13
American Gods (1) Chap1-7
(pp- 3-191)
Wed, April 19 14. NEIL GAIMAN (Chap 8-12) Assignment # 14

American Gods (2)

(pp. 193-382)

Wed, April 26

15. NEIL GAIMAN
American Gods (3)

(Chap 13 - Epilogue)

(pp- 383-588)

Assignment # 15

Wed. May 3




